FOR GOD AND COUNTRY

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL. S
A JESUIT CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION 2

Work Sheet 12 — 2020
Class-12D

Sub: History. Chapter 3-Nature of the Colonial Dominance.
Sub Topic-Diarchy or Double Government: Circumstances leading to it- Different Stages of English Political

Domination in India, Stage IV. F.M-15
Dt-15.5.2020
Answer the following questions. (MCQ) (1x15=15)

1. Diarchyis also known as

Q

b
C.
d

Double Government
Duet

Duel rule

Duet song

2. When was Diarchy introduced in Bengal?

a.

b.
C.
d

1769
1765
1775
1782

3. How many people were appointed as Naib-Diwan and Naib-Nazim?

a.

b.
C.
d

2

1
5
3

4. Who introduced Diarchy?

a.
b.
c.
d. James Mill

Robert Brown
Robert Clive
Robert Loha

5. The system of Diarchy brought immense suffering to the of Bengal.

Q

b
C.
d

Cultivators
Coblers
Merchants
Industrialists

6. The Great Famine of Bengal was in the year

a.
b.
C.
d.

1770
1786
1792
1776



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Which industry of Bengal was completely ruined?

a.
b. Jute

c.

d. Textile

Iron and Steel

Coal

When did Diarchy end?

a.
b.
C.
d.

1772
1767
1786
1765

Who was the Governor of Bengal when Diarchy ended?

a.

b
C.
d

Lord Dalhousie
Lord Wellesley
Warren Hastings
Lord Cornwallis

When was the 1%t Anglo Maratha War fought?

Q

b
C.
d

Which Treaty was signed between the Marathas and the British in 17827
a.

1775
1776
1786
1767

Treaty of Lahore

b. Treaty of Salbai
C.
d. Treaty of Madras

Treaty of Amritsar

When was the Treaty of Mangalore signed?

a.

b
C.
d

1784
1766
1789
1786

Name the son of Hyder Ali.

a.
b. Taimur
c.
d

Timor

Tipu Sultan
Babur

Who introduced the Subsidiary Alliance ?

a.

b.
C.
d

Lord Wellesley
Lord Dalhousie
Lord Cornwallis
Warren Hastings



15. When was Sind annexed by the British?

a.

b.
C.
d.

1876
1843
1878
1879
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